
Muzaffarpur - Porbandar Express (PT)/19270 - Exp - WR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

8h 25m - 486 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 15:15 4 1 0 62 57 ECR
2 MAI Mehsi 15:53 15:55 2m 1 1 40 64 65 ECR
3 CAA Chakia 16:03 16:05 2m 1 48 57 66 ECR
4 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 16:39 16:41 2m 1 1 80 46 66 ECR
5 SGL Sagauli Junction 17:08 17:10 2m 2 1 101 72 ECR
6 BTH Bettiah 17:29 17:31 2m 1 1 123 54 65 ECR
7 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 18:12 18:17 5m 1 1 160 69 ECR
8 BUG Bagaha 18:53 18:56 3m 1 1 201 27 ECR
9 SBZ Siswa Bazar 20:33 20:35 2m 1 1 245 36 NER
10 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 22:25 22:40 15m 4 1 310 51 84 NER
11 GD Gonda Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 1 2 462 49 105 NER
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:15 04:25 10m 4,5 2 579 65 124 NR
13 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 06:56 06:58 2m 3 2 744 74 155 NR
14 BE Bareilly Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 2 2 814 69 169 NR
15 MB Moradabad Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 2 2 904 46 193 NR
16 DLI Old Delhi Junction 12:50 13:05 15m 5 2 1066 19 219 NR
17 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 13:19 13:21 2m 1 2 1070 34 221 NR
18 DEC Delhi Cantt. 13:38 13:40 2m 1 2 1080 64 217 NR
19 GGN Gurgaon 13:56 13:58 2m 1 2 1097 68 214 NR
20 RE Rewari Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 1 2 1148 69 242 NWR
21 AWR Alwar Junction 15:50 15:53 3m 2 2 1223 81 272 NWR
22 BKI Bandikui Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 2,3 2 1283 54 222 NWR
23 JP Jaipur Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 4 2 1374 48 428 NWR
24 AII Ajmer Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 3 2 1508 68 482 NWR
25 BER Beawar 22:16 22:18 2m 2 1561 73 447 NWR
26 MJ Marwar Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 2 2 1648 76 269 NWR
27 ABR Abu Road 01:45 01:55 10m 1 3 1813 57 262 NWR
28 PNU Palanpur Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 2 3 1866 81 231 WR
29 MSH Mahesana Junction 03:40 03:42 2m 0 3 1931 58 93 WR
30 CLDY Chandlodiya 04:48 04:53 5m 3 1994 61 WR
31 VG Viramgam Junction 05:46 05:48 2m 1 3 2048 54 21 WR
32 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 07:01 07:03 2m 1 3 2114 81 72 WR
33 WKR Wankaner Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 3 3 2188 56 86 WR
34 RJT Rajkot Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 1 3 2230 52 119 WR
35 HAPA Hapa 10:17 10:19 2m 2 3 2306 32 15 WR
36 JAM Jamnagar 10:35 10:40 5m 2 3 2314 46 8 WR
37 BNVD Bhanvad 12:20 12:21 1m 1 3 2391 37 WR
38 PBR Porbandar 13:45 1 3 2443 - 5 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (22:57)

Jun 05 2024 (22:57)

1

1


